747 Market Street, First Floor,

Clty of Tacoma Tacoma WA 98402

Legislation Details

File #: RES39634 Version: 1 Name: Northrop Grumman Public Safety Inc.

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 1/13/2017 In control: City Council

On agenda: 1/24/2017 Final action: 1/24/2017

Title: A resolution authorizing an increase to the contract with Northrop Grumman Systems Corporation, in

the amount of $63,982.07, plus sales tax, for a total of $720,067.87, budgeted from the General Fund,
for maintenance and repair services for the Computer Aided Dispatch System through June 30, 2017.
[Michael Fitzgerald, Assistant to the Chief; Jim Duggan, Fire Chief]

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 39634, 2. City Council Action Memorandum

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/24/2017 1 City Council adopted Pass
City of Tacoma Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

