
City of Tacoma

Legislation Text

747 Market Street, First
Floor, Tacoma WA 98402

A resolution authorizing the execution of an amendment to the agreement with Northrop Grumman Systems
Corporation, in the amount of $174,929.80, plus sales tax, for a cumulative total of $656,085.80, budgeted from
the Fire Miscellaneous Special Revenue Fund, to increase the contract for maintenance and repair services for
the Fire Department’s Computer Aided Dispatch System through February 28, 2017 - Sole Source.
[Roger Edington, Assistant Chief; James P. Duggan, Chief, Tacoma Fire Department]

File #: RES38932, Version: 1

City of Tacoma Printed on 5/30/2018Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

